o Justice Complex
Office of the Sheriff 1205 East Main Street
Ashland County Ashland, Ohio 44805

Telephone: 419.289-3911
FAX: 419-281-2060
Jail Division: 419-281-9009
Jail FAX: 419-289-3502

Kurt J. Schneider, Sheriff

Call for Service Report Printed on July 27, 2025
CFS Date/Time CFS # Description Location City Description Primary Agencies
07/26/25 00:01:42 CFS2517027  18C : Animal Call/Cow ASHLAND CORD NOVA Animal Call/Cow ACSO
07/26/25 00:13:38 CFS2517028  911T : 911 Call Transfer CENTER ST ASHLAND 911 Call Transfer APD
07/26/25 00:38:58 CFS2517029  911T :911 Call Transfer UNION ST ASHLAND 911 Call Transfer APD
07/26/25 00:39:56 CFS2517030 MA : Mutual Aid CAMP RD HOMERVILLE Mutual Aid SULLIVAN FD
07/26/25 01:01:28 CFS2517032  60A : Suspicious Car Suspicious Car ACSO
07/26/25 01:15:07 CFS2517033 E CONGRESS ST POLK
07/26/25 01:20:19 CFS2517034  60A : Suspicious Car BALLPARK WALLY Suspicious Car ACSO
07/26/25 01:21:34 CFS2517035
07/26/25 01:21:35 CFS2517036 92 : Assist Other Law FERRELL AVE ASHLAND Assist Other Law ACSO
07/26/25 01:23:07 CFS2517038  60A : Suspicious Car US RTE 250 N ASHLAND Suspicious Car ACSO
07/26/25 01:33:08 CFS2517039  60A : Suspicious Car US RTE 250 N GREENWICH Suspicious Car ACSO
07/26/25 02:15:00 CFS2517040 78 : Alarm Drop MAINE ST ASHLAND Alarm Drop
07/26/25 03:13:08 CFS2517041 18D : Animal Call/Dog EO 251 Animal Call/Dog Stray ACSO
07/26/25 04:25:19 CFS2517042 86 : Traffic Stop N MECHANIC ST HAYESVILLE Traffic Stop ACSO
07/26/25 05:20:42 CFS2517043  911T:911 Call Transfer CENTER ST ASHLAND 911 Call Transfer APD
07/26/25 05:42:10 CFS2517044  911T : 911 Call Transfer RICHARD DR ASHLAND 911 Call Transfer APD
07/26/25 06:31:44 CFS2517045 88D : Bomb Training MIDDLE ASHLAND Bomb Training ACSO
07/26/25 06:46:53 CFS2517046 86 : Traffic Stop N MECHANIC ST HAYESVILLE Traffic Stop ACSO
07/26/25 07:09:24 CFS2517047 86 : Traffic Stop Traffic Stop ACSO
07/26/25 07:32:25 CFS2517048 62 : Traffic Detail US RTE 250 N GREENWICH Traffic Detail ACSO
07/26/25 07:39:21 CFS2517049 62 : Traffic Detail EO 1097 Traffic Detail ACSO
07/26/25 08:21:28 CFS2517050 77 : Citizen Assist TOWNSHIP RD SULLIVAN Citizen Assist ACSO
07/26/25 08:59:18 CFS2517051 15 : Civil Detail 1250 ASHLAND ASHLAND Civil Detall ACSO
07/26/25 09:12:48 CFS2517052  911T : 911 Call Transfer EDISON ST ASHLAND 911 Call Transfer APD
07/26/25 09:44:47 CFS2517053  911T : 911 Call Transfer AVALON DR ASHLAND 911 Call Transfer APD
07/26/25 10:26:25 CFS2517056 62 : Traffic Detail Traffic Detail ACSO
07/26/25 11:01:04 CFS2517058  15F : Felony S MAIN ST SAVANNAH Felony ACSO
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CFS Date/Time

07/26/25 11:01:08
07/26/25 11:35:35
07/26/25 12:08:52
07/26/25 12:30:25
07/26/25 12:34:14
07/26/25 12:35:07
07/26/25 12:36:07
07/26/25 12:38:25
07/26/25 12:40:34
07/26/25 13:00:59
07/26/25 13:21:29
07/26/25 13:46:10
07/26/25 13:47:28
07/26/25 13:59:14
07/26/25 14:01:36
07/26/25 14:05:37
07/26/25 14:08:43
07/26/25 14:11:21
07/26/25 14:14:19
07/26/25 14:22:22
07/26/25 14:28:11
07/26/25 14:33:40
07/26/25 15:06:12
07/26/25 15:07:19
07/26/25 15:09:13
07/26/25 15:14:27
07/26/25 15:20:13
07/26/25 15:27:20
07/26/25 15:29:18
07/26/25 15:32:44
07/26/25 15:36:17
07/26/25 16:10:12
07/26/25 16:10:33
07/26/25 17:02:19

CFS #

CFS2517059
CFS2517063
CFS2517064
CFS2517065
CFS2517066
CFS2517067
CFS2517068
CFS2517069
CFS2517070
CFS2517071
CFS2517072
CFS2517074
CFS2517075
CFS2517076
CFS2517077
CFS2517078
CFS2517079
CFS2517080
CFS2517081
CFS2517082
CFS2517083
CFS2517084
CFS2517085
CFS2517086
CFS2517087
CFS2517088
CFS2517089
CFS2517090
CFS2517091
CFS2517092
CFS2517093
CFS2517094
CFS2517095
CFS2517096

Description

62 : Traffic Detail

91 : 911 Hangup

21 : Prisoner

911T : 911 Call Transfer
15M : Misdemeanor

2 : Accident Property
911T : 911 Call Transfer
P:P.L

2 : Accident Property
911T : 911 Call Transfer
86 : Traffic Stop

62 : Traffic Detail

911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
77 : Citizen Assist

86 : Traffic Stop

91 : 911 Hangup

MA : Mutual Aid

48A : Sex Offense

86 : Traffic Stop

86 : Traffic Stop

911T : 911 Call Transfer
91 : 911 Hangup

MA : Mutual Aid

911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
18D : Animal Call/Dog
911T : 911 Call Transfer
MA : Mutual Aid

F : Fire

MA : Mutual Aid

53A : Repossession

Location

US RTE 42
ASHLAND CO RD

IFO PHILL

N MECHANIC ST
ASHLAND CO RD
US RTE 224

US RTE 224
ASHLAND CO RD

MIFFLIN TWP RD
E MAIN ST

W WASHINGTON

SANDUSKY ST
MTGMRY TWP RD
GREEN TWP RD

US RTE 250 N
EB EO 60

S MT VERNON
OHIO ST

MOSS HILL DR
W MAIN ST
COUNTRY CLUB
S MARKET ST
ODNR MOHICAN

COUNTY RD 40

City

ASHLAND
ASHLAND

HAYESVILLE
ASHLAND
NOVA

NOVA
ASHLAND

ASHLAND
ASHLAND
LOUDONVILLE
ASHLAND
LOUDONVILLE
ASHLAND
ASHLAND
PERRYSVILLE
LOUDONVILLE
PERRYSVILLE
ASHLAND

LOUDONVILLE
ASHLAND
ASHLAND
ASHLAND
ASHLAND
LOUDONVILLE
PERRYSVILLE
LOUDONVILLE
SULLIVAN

Description

Traffic Detail

911 Hangup
Prisoner

911 Call Transfer
Misdemeanor
Accident Property
911 Call Transfer
P.I.

Accident Property
911 Call Transfer
Traffic Stop
Traffic Detall

911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
Citizen Assist
Traffic Stop

911 Hangup
Mutual Aid

Sex Offense
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

911 Call Transfer
911 Hangup
Mutual Aid

911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
Animal Call/Dog Stray
911 Call Transfer
Mutual Aid

Fire

Mutual Aid

Repossession

Primary Agencies

ACSO

ACSO

ACSO

ACSO

ACSO

HPD

APD
RUGGLES / TROY FD
ACSO

ACSO

ACSO

ACSO

APD

ACSO

APD

ACSO

ACSO

ACSO

ACSO
PERRYSVILLE FD
ACSO

ACSO

ACSO

ACSO

ACSO
PERRYSVILLE FD
APD

APD

ACSO

APD
PERRYSVILLE FD
LOUDONVILLE FD
PERRYSVILLE FD
ACSO
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CFS Date/Time

07/26/25 17:20:03
07/26/25 17:22:11
07/26/25 17:26:28
07/26/25 17:36:56
07/26/25 17:46:20
07/26/25 17:57:18
07/26/25 18:17:27
07/26/25 18:39:17
07/26/25 18:39:41
07/26/25 19:10:09
07/26/25 19:24:46
07/26/25 19:29:47
07/26/25 19:39:07
07/26/25 19:42:06
07/26/25 19:45:32
07/26/25 19:46:31
07/26/25 20:07:07
07/26/25 20:12:27
07/26/25 20:19:41
07/26/25 20:42:28
07/26/25 20:42:41
07/26/25 20:43:20
07/26/25 20:54:44
07/26/25 21:07:45
07/26/25 21:28:22
07/26/25 21:52:57
07/26/25 22:02:17
07/26/25 22:09:46
07/26/25 22:12:50
07/26/25 22:29:07
07/26/25 22:31:22
07/26/25 22:36:19
07/26/25 22:58:14
07/26/25 23:09:25

CFS #

CFS2517097
CFS2517098
CFS2517099
CFS2517100
CFS2517101
CFS2517103
CFS2517104
CFS2517105
CFS2517106
CFS2517107
CFS2517108
CFS2517109
CFS2517110
CFS2517111
CFS2517112
CFS2517113
CFS2517114
CFS2517115
CFS2517116
CFS2517118
CFS2517119
CFS2517120
CFS2517121
CFS2517122
CFS2517123
CFS2517124
CFS2517125
CFS2517126
CFS2517127
CFS2517128
CFS2517129
CFS2517130
CFS2517131
CFS2517132

Description

F : Fire

92F : Assist With Fire
911T : 911 Call Transfer
60 : Suspicious Person
15 : Civil Detall

911T : 911 Call Transfer
82 : Disabled Vehicle
86 : Traffic Stop

911T : 911 Call Transfer

62 : Traffic Detall

91 : 911 Hangup

911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
: Report Not Needed
18D : Animal Call/Dog
911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
86 : Traffic Stop

F : Fire

911T : 911 Call Transfer
86 : Traffic Stop

911T : 911 Call Transfer
98 : Disturbance

911T : 911 Call Transfer
F : Fire

77 : Citizen Assist

84 : Open Door

911T : 911 Call Transfer
91 : 911 Hangup

911T : 911 Call Transfer
86 : Traffic Stop

86 : Traffic Stop

Location

E 1ST ST
E 1ST ST
E LIBERTY ST

NB 184.6
S /0 995
SO 30

E MAIN ST

N SB FROM 224
ASHLAND CO RD

W WOODHILL DR

E MAIN ST
SB 188
SB TOWARDS

US RTE 224
DAUCH DR

E MAIN ST
MTGMRY TWP RD
TAYLOR ST
JACKSON TWP RD

ASHLAND CO RD
S WALNUT ST
ASHLAND CO RD
S DAVIS RD

City

PERRYSVILLE
PERRYSVILLE
ASHLAND
ASHLAND

ASHLAND

LOUDONVILLE

ASHLAND

ASHLAND
ASHLAND

NOVA
ASHLAND

ASHLAND
ASHLAND
ASHLAND
WEST SALEM
ASHLAND
ASHLAND
WOOSTER
LOUDONVILLE
ASHLAND

Description

Fire

Assist With Fire
911 Call Transfer
Suspicious Person
Civil Detail

911 Call Transfer
Disabled Vehicle
Traffic Stop

911 Call Transfer

Traffic Detall

911 Hangup

911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
Report Not Needed
Animal Call/Dog Stray
911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
Traffic Stop

Fire

911 Call Transfer
Traffic Stop

911 Call Transfer
Disturbance

911 Call Transfer
Fire

Citizen Assist
Open Door

911 Call Transfer
911 Hangup

911 Call Transfer
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Primary Agencies

PERRYSVILLE FD
ACSO

APD

CM

ACSO

ACSO

ACSO

ACSO

APD

ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
APD

ACSO
APD
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
RUGGLES / TROY FD
APD
ACSO
APD
ACSO
APD
POLK FD
CM
ACSO
APD
ACSO
APD
ACSO
ACSO
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CFS Date/Time CFS # Description Location City Description Primary Agencies

07/26/25 23:25:16 CFS2517133  92P : Assist Post 3 SUGARBUSH DR  ASHLAND Assist Post 3 ACSO

Total Records: 96
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