

Office of the Sheriff
Ashland County

Kurt J. Schneider, Sheriff



Justice Complex
1205 East Main Street
Ashland, Ohio 44805
Telephone: 419-289-3911
FAX: 419-281-2060
Jail Division: 419-281-9009
Jail FAX: 419-289-3502

Call for Service Report

Printed on July 27, 2025

CFS Date/Time	CFS #	Description	Location	City	Description	Primary Agencies
07/26/25 00:01:42	CFS2517027	18C : Animal Call/Cow	ASHLAND CO RD	NOVA	Animal Call/Cow	ACSO
07/26/25 00:13:38	CFS2517028	911T : 911 Call Transfer	CENTER ST	ASHLAND	911 Call Transfer	APD
07/26/25 00:38:58	CFS2517029	911T : 911 Call Transfer	UNION ST	ASHLAND	911 Call Transfer	APD
07/26/25 00:39:56	CFS2517030	MA : Mutual Aid	CAMP RD	HOMERVILLE	Mutual Aid	SULLIVAN FD
07/26/25 01:01:28	CFS2517032	60A : Suspicious Car			Suspicious Car	ACSO
07/26/25 01:15:07	CFS2517033	:	E CONGRESS ST	POLK		
07/26/25 01:20:19	CFS2517034	60A : Suspicious Car	BALLPARK WALLY		Suspicious Car	ACSO
07/26/25 01:21:34	CFS2517035	:				
07/26/25 01:21:35	CFS2517036	92 : Assist Other Law	FERRELL AVE	ASHLAND	Assist Other Law	ACSO
07/26/25 01:23:07	CFS2517038	60A : Suspicious Car	US RTE 250 N	ASHLAND	Suspicious Car	ACSO
07/26/25 01:33:08	CFS2517039	60A : Suspicious Car	US RTE 250 N	GREENWICH	Suspicious Car	ACSO
07/26/25 02:15:00	CFS2517040	78 : Alarm Drop	MAINE ST	ASHLAND	Alarm Drop	
07/26/25 03:13:08	CFS2517041	18D : Animal Call/Dog	EO 251		Animal Call/Dog Stray	ACSO
07/26/25 04:25:19	CFS2517042	86 : Traffic Stop	N MECHANIC ST	HAYESVILLE	Traffic Stop	ACSO
07/26/25 05:20:42	CFS2517043	911T : 911 Call Transfer	CENTER ST	ASHLAND	911 Call Transfer	APD
07/26/25 05:42:10	CFS2517044	911T : 911 Call Transfer	RICHARD DR	ASHLAND	911 Call Transfer	APD
07/26/25 06:31:44	CFS2517045	88D : Bomb Training	MIDDLE	ASHLAND	Bomb Training	ACSO
07/26/25 06:46:53	CFS2517046	86 : Traffic Stop	N MECHANIC ST	HAYESVILLE	Traffic Stop	ACSO
07/26/25 07:09:24	CFS2517047	86 : Traffic Stop			Traffic Stop	ACSO
07/26/25 07:32:25	CFS2517048	62 : Traffic Detail	US RTE 250 N	GREENWICH	Traffic Detail	ACSO
07/26/25 07:39:21	CFS2517049	62 : Traffic Detail	EO 1097		Traffic Detail	ACSO
07/26/25 08:21:28	CFS2517050	77 : Citizen Assist	TOWNSHIP RD	SULLIVAN	Citizen Assist	ACSO
07/26/25 08:59:18	CFS2517051	15 : Civil Detail	1250 ASHLAND	ASHLAND	Civil Detail	ACSO
07/26/25 09:12:48	CFS2517052	911T : 911 Call Transfer	EDISON ST	ASHLAND	911 Call Transfer	APD
07/26/25 09:44:47	CFS2517053	911T : 911 Call Transfer	AVALON DR	ASHLAND	911 Call Transfer	APD
07/26/25 10:26:25	CFS2517056	62 : Traffic Detail			Traffic Detail	ACSO
07/26/25 11:01:04	CFS2517058	15F : Felony	S MAIN ST	SAVANNAH	Felony	ACSO

CFS Date/Time	CFS #	Description	Location	City	Description	Primary Agencies
07/26/25 11:01:08	CFS2517059	62 : Traffic Detail	US RTE 42	ASHLAND	Traffic Detail	ACSO
07/26/25 11:35:35	CFS2517063	91 : 911 Hangup	ASHLAND CO RD	ASHLAND	911 Hangup	ACSO
07/26/25 12:08:52	CFS2517064	21 : Prisoner			Prisoner	ACSO
07/26/25 12:30:25	CFS2517065	911T : 911 Call Transfer			911 Call Transfer	ACSO
07/26/25 12:34:14	CFS2517066	15M : Misdemeanor	I FO PHILL		Misdemeanor	ACSO
07/26/25 12:35:07	CFS2517067	2 : Accident Property	N MECHANIC ST	HAYESVILLE	Accident Property	HPD
07/26/25 12:36:07	CFS2517068	911T : 911 Call Transfer	ASHLAND CO RD	ASHLAND	911 Call Transfer	APD
07/26/25 12:38:25	CFS2517069	P : P.I.	US RTE 224	NOVA	P.I.	RUGGLES / TROY FD
07/26/25 12:40:34	CFS2517070	2 : Accident Property	US RTE 224	NOVA	Accident Property	ACSO
07/26/25 13:00:59	CFS2517071	911T : 911 Call Transfer	ASHLAND CO RD	ASHLAND	911 Call Transfer	ACSO
07/26/25 13:21:29	CFS2517072	86 : Traffic Stop			Traffic Stop	ACSO
07/26/25 13:46:10	CFS2517074	62 : Traffic Detail	MIFFLIN TWP RD	ASHLAND	Traffic Detail	ACSO
07/26/25 13:47:28	CFS2517075	911T : 911 Call Transfer	E MAIN ST	ASHLAND	911 Call Transfer	APD
07/26/25 13:59:14	CFS2517076	911T : 911 Call Transfer		LOUDONVILLE	911 Call Transfer	ACSO
07/26/25 14:01:36	CFS2517077	911T : 911 Call Transfer	W WASHINGTON	ASHLAND	911 Call Transfer	APD
07/26/25 14:05:37	CFS2517078	911T : 911 Call Transfer		LOUDONVILLE	911 Call Transfer	ACSO
07/26/25 14:08:43	CFS2517079	77 : Citizen Assist	SANDUSKY ST	ASHLAND	Citizen Assist	ACSO
07/26/25 14:11:21	CFS2517080	86 : Traffic Stop	MTGMRY TWP RD	ASHLAND	Traffic Stop	ACSO
07/26/25 14:14:19	CFS2517081	91 : 911 Hangup	GREEN TWP RD	PERRYSVILLE	911 Hangup	ACSO
07/26/25 14:22:22	CFS2517082	MA : Mutual Aid		LOUDONVILLE	Mutual Aid	PERRYSVILLE FD
07/26/25 14:28:11	CFS2517083	48A : Sex Offense		PERRYSVILLE	Sex Offense	ACSO
07/26/25 14:33:40	CFS2517084	86 : Traffic Stop	US RTE 250 N	ASHLAND	Traffic Stop	ACSO
07/26/25 15:06:12	CFS2517085	86 : Traffic Stop	EB EO 60		Traffic Stop	ACSO
07/26/25 15:07:19	CFS2517086	911T : 911 Call Transfer			911 Call Transfer	ACSO
07/26/25 15:09:13	CFS2517087	91 : 911 Hangup			911 Hangup	ACSO
07/26/25 15:14:27	CFS2517088	MA : Mutual Aid	S MT VERNON	LOUDONVILLE	Mutual Aid	PERRYSVILLE FD
07/26/25 15:20:13	CFS2517089	911T : 911 Call Transfer	OHIO ST	ASHLAND	911 Call Transfer	APD
07/26/25 15:27:20	CFS2517090	911T : 911 Call Transfer	MOSS HILL DR	ASHLAND	911 Call Transfer	APD
07/26/25 15:29:18	CFS2517091	18D : Animal Call/Dog	W MAIN ST	ASHLAND	Animal Call/Dog Stray	ACSO
07/26/25 15:32:44	CFS2517092	911T : 911 Call Transfer	COUNTRY CLUB	ASHLAND	911 Call Transfer	APD
07/26/25 15:36:17	CFS2517093	MA : Mutual Aid	S MARKET ST	LOUDONVILLE	Mutual Aid	PERRYSVILLE FD
07/26/25 16:10:12	CFS2517094	F : Fire	ODNR MOHICAN	PERRYSVILLE	Fire	LOUDONVILLE FD
07/26/25 16:10:33	CFS2517095	MA : Mutual Aid		LOUDONVILLE	Mutual Aid	PERRYSVILLE FD
07/26/25 17:02:19	CFS2517096	53A : Repossession	COUNTY RD 40	SULLIVAN	Repossession	ACSO

CFS Date/Time	CFS #	Description	Location	City	Description	Primary Agencies
07/26/25 17:20:03	CFS2517097	F : Fire	E 1ST ST	PERRYSVILLE	Fire	PERRYSVILLE FD
07/26/25 17:22:11	CFS2517098	92F : Assist With Fire	E 1ST ST	PERRYSVILLE	Assist With Fire	ACSO
07/26/25 17:26:28	CFS2517099	911T : 911 Call Transfer	E LIBERTY ST	ASHLAND	911 Call Transfer	APD
07/26/25 17:36:56	CFS2517100	60 : Suspicious Person		ASHLAND	Suspicious Person	CM
07/26/25 17:46:20	CFS2517101	15 : Civil Detail			Civil Detail	ACSO
07/26/25 17:57:18	CFS2517103	911T : 911 Call Transfer	NB 184.6		911 Call Transfer	ACSO
07/26/25 18:17:27	CFS2517104	82 : Disabled Vehicle	S /O 995		Disabled Vehicle	ACSO
07/26/25 18:39:17	CFS2517105	86 : Traffic Stop	SO 30		Traffic Stop	ACSO
07/26/25 18:39:41	CFS2517106	911T : 911 Call Transfer	E MAIN ST	ASHLAND	911 Call Transfer	APD
07/26/25 19:10:09	CFS2517107	:				
07/26/25 19:24:46	CFS2517108	62 : Traffic Detail	N SB FROM 224		Traffic Detail	ACSO
07/26/25 19:29:47	CFS2517109	91 : 911 Hangup	ASHLAND CO RD	LOUDONVILLE	911 Hangup	ACSO
07/26/25 19:39:07	CFS2517110	911T : 911 Call Transfer			911 Call Transfer	ACSO
07/26/25 19:42:06	CFS2517111	911T : 911 Call Transfer	W WOODHILL DR	ASHLAND	911 Call Transfer	APD
07/26/25 19:45:32	CFS2517112	: Report Not Needed			Report Not Needed	
07/26/25 19:46:31	CFS2517113	18D : Animal Call/Dog		ASHLAND	Animal Call/Dog Stray	ACSO
07/26/25 20:07:07	CFS2517114	911T : 911 Call Transfer	E MAIN ST	ASHLAND	911 Call Transfer	APD
07/26/25 20:12:27	CFS2517115	911T : 911 Call Transfer	SB 188		911 Call Transfer	ACSO
07/26/25 20:19:41	CFS2517116	911T : 911 Call Transfer	SB TOWARDS		911 Call Transfer	ACSO
07/26/25 20:42:28	CFS2517118	86 : Traffic Stop			Traffic Stop	ACSO
07/26/25 20:42:41	CFS2517119	F : Fire	US RTE 224	NOVA	Fire	RUGGLES / TROY FD
07/26/25 20:43:20	CFS2517120	911T : 911 Call Transfer	DAUCH DR	ASHLAND	911 Call Transfer	APD
07/26/25 20:54:44	CFS2517121	86 : Traffic Stop			Traffic Stop	ACSO
07/26/25 21:07:45	CFS2517122	911T : 911 Call Transfer	E MAIN ST	ASHLAND	911 Call Transfer	APD
07/26/25 21:28:22	CFS2517123	98 : Disturbance	MTGMRY TWP RD	ASHLAND	Disturbance	ACSO
07/26/25 21:52:57	CFS2517124	911T : 911 Call Transfer	TAYLOR ST	ASHLAND	911 Call Transfer	APD
07/26/25 22:02:17	CFS2517125	F : Fire	JACKSON TWP RD	WEST SALEM	Fire	POLK FD
07/26/25 22:09:46	CFS2517126	77 : Citizen Assist		ASHLAND	Citizen Assist	CM
07/26/25 22:12:50	CFS2517127	84 : Open Door	ASHLAND CO RD	ASHLAND	Open Door	ACSO
07/26/25 22:29:07	CFS2517128	911T : 911 Call Transfer	S WALNUT ST	WOOSTER	911 Call Transfer	APD
07/26/25 22:31:22	CFS2517129	91 : 911 Hangup	ASHLAND CO RD	LOUDONVILLE	911 Hangup	ACSO
07/26/25 22:36:19	CFS2517130	911T : 911 Call Transfer	S DAVIS RD	ASHLAND	911 Call Transfer	APD
07/26/25 22:58:14	CFS2517131	86 : Traffic Stop			Traffic Stop	ACSO
07/26/25 23:09:25	CFS2517132	86 : Traffic Stop			Traffic Stop	ACSO

CFS Date/Time	CFS #	Description	Location	City	Description	Primary Agencies
07/26/25 23:25:16	CFS2517133	92P : Assist Post 3	SUGARBUSH DR	ASHLAND	Assist Post 3	ACSO

Total Records: 96